
                 Timberlake Christian Schools

     Middle School Girls Soccer Schedule 2017

Date Day Time Opponent Place Dismiss Return

23-Mar Thursday 5:00 Dayspring Away 2:30 8:50

28-Mar Tuesday 4:30 Faith/Roa. Away 2:30 7:50

31-Mar Friday 4:30 Roa. Valley Home None 5:45

3-Apr Monday 4:30 Stuart Hall Away 2:10 8:10

4-Apr Tuesday 4:30 Faith/Roa. Home None 5:45

7-Apr Friday 5:00 Homeschool Home None 6:15

11-Apr Tuesday 4:30 Desmond Doss Home None 5:45

18-Apr Tuesday 4:30 Desmond Doss Away None 6:30

20-Apr Thursday 4:30 Stuart Hall Home None 5:45

24-Apr Monday 4:30 Roa. Valley Away 2:20 7:50

27-Apr Thursday 5:00 Dayspring Home None 6:15

Coach: Tina Joyce

Athletic Director: Charlie Williams


